SALE AND TO EXECUTE A DEED OF ABSOLUTE SALE FOR THE PURCHASE
OF PARCELS OF LAND COVERED BY TRANSFER CERTIFICATE OF
TITLE NOS. 004-2018016862, 004-2018016863, AND 004-2018016864,
REGISTERED UNDER THE NAMES OF NORMAN L. HERRERA MARRIED TO
PRIMITIVA HERRERA, ET AL., WITH AN AGGREGATE AREA OF ONE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN (1,216) SQUARE METERS, MORE OR
LESS, LOCATED AT VETERANS VILLAGE, BARANGAY BAGONG SILANGAN,
DISTRICT II, QUEZON CITY, INTENDED FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF A
SOCIALIZED HOUSING PROJECT FOR THE BENEFIT OF QUEZON CITY’S
INFORMAL SETTLER FAMILIES (ISFs)

RESOLUTION NO.